
Thoughtfully curated 
boutique work environments 
that provide an unmatched 

experience.
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East Austin
Premier shared work 

space within a vibrant 
startup community

Housed within an amenity-rich 
and eco-friendly development 

located in Austin’s most eclectic 
neighborhood, we’re only a half 

block from the MetroRail station at 
Plaza Saltillo. Minutes to downtown, 
this location also offers three levels 
of underground parking, furnished 

outdoor space and more.
BUS  -  L INES 490,  17,  322 WITHIN THREE BLOCKS

TRAINS  -  METRORAIL STATION AT PL AZA SALTILLO -  CORNER OF E 5TH & COMAL ST.
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Amenities
•	 24 Hour Access
•	 IT Support
•	 Daily On-site Cleaning
•	 Showers & Towel Service
•	 Mother’s Room
•	 Inside Bike Storage
•	 Phone Booths
•	 Conference Rooms
•	 Mail & Package Receiving
•	 Outside Tables

•	 Rotating Selection of Beer, 
Wine, and craft beverages

•	 Premium Coffee & Tea
•	 Honor Bar & Spa Water
•	 Gym Membership Discount
•	 Gym Access in Building
•	 Scooter Rentals Within 1 Block
•	 Public Transit Within 2 Blocks
•	 Fresh Fruit
•	 Pet Friendly



East Austin
Floor Plans
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Floor Plans
310 COMAL STREET
AUSTIN, TX 78702

512-528-0887
EASTAUSTIN@BONDCOLLECTIVE.COM

CLARKSVILLE
CONF. 
ROOM

ROSEDALE
CONF. 
ROOM

CESAR 
CHAVEZ
CONF. 
ROOM

COMAL
CONF. 
ROOM

HYDE
CONF. 
ROOM

BOULDIN
CONF. 
ROOM

WELLNESS

KI
TC

HE
N

RECEPTION

WC

WC

SHOWER

PRIVE
CONF. 

PRIVE
CONF. 

PRIVE
CONF. 

PRIVE
CONF. 

LOUNGE

PACKAGE
ROOM

RECORDING 
STUDIO

RECORDING 
STUDIO

LOUNGE

OUTDOOR 
TERRACE

PANTRY

ELEVATOR LOBBY

ENTRY ATRIUM

8

8

10

8

10

8

50

7 8 10 11

2

3

22

1

1

12

3

11

2

3

1111

11

3

2 2 4 2 2 2 4 2

2

1

1

1

1

1
2

4

2

1

50

50

112

2

4

4

2

11
17

21

#201

#202

#203

#204

#205

#206

#214

#210

#219 #223 #227

#220 #222

#221

#237 #236 #235 #234 #233

#225 #229 #232

#231#224 #226 #228 #230

#248

#247 #246

#249

#261

#238 #239 #240 #241 #242 #243 #244 #245

#251

#250

#252

#253

#254

#256

#258

#260
#259

#255

#262

#263#264#265

#266

#267

#268

#269

#270

#271#272

#273

PRIVE
OFFICE. 

PRIVE
CONF. 

PRIVE
CONF. 


